<i>.</i> 2		,					u.	CN	10/0	98,64	
Express Mail Label No. EL809160103US Date: May 16, 2002											
						o. 0133	3	Docket 8		. 1	
Porm PTO 1595 RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMUNICOTION FORM COVER SHEET Patent and Trademark Office											
MODIFIED 2-15-93 PATENTS ONLY											
Tab settings ® ® ® ▼	<u> </u>				<u> </u>				<u> </u>		
1. Name of conveying party(ies Assignor # 1: Tiechen Assignor # 2: Krishnar Assignor # 3: Douglas	g A. Qiao 1 Chari						14-14-18-18-18-18-18-18-18-18-18-18-18-18-18-				
2. Name and address of receiving						Gr. 4	3 137	77.	1465	2201	
Name: Eastman Kodak Com	Name: Eastman Kodak Company		City: Rochester State:			NY	Zip:	14650	0-2201		
3. Nature of Conveyance:	X Assign	ıment	0	ther:							
Assignment Execution Date Assignor # 1: May 16, Assignor # 2: May 16, Assignor # 3: May 14, 4. Application number(s) or pat If this document is being filed tog	2002 2002 2002 ent number(` ')/098,64: e execution		e applicatio	n is the sam	c as the ex	ecution			
date of the Assignment, unless stated as											
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:											
Name: Thomas H. Close		Addı	Address:		Eastman Kodak Company			, Patent Legal Staff			
City: Rochester		St	State:		NY Zi		: 14650-2201				
6. The total number of applicati	one and nat	ents involved	is one (1) unless	stated as	follows:					
7. Total fee (37 CFR 1.21h):	\$		losed	X Authoriz		zed to be charged to dep			osit account		
8. Eastman Kodak Company Deposit account number: 05-0225											
		50.11	Sai From an	HIS SPACI	2						
		DO N	JI OSE II	nis spaci	3						
9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledg of the original document.		the foregoing	g informe	ation is tr	rue and co	orrect and	l any atto	nched cop	y is a tri	ue copy	
	Laurie A. Wurtz		uice	/ ()	<u>. W.</u>	u g		NOY	<u>, 16,</u>	1001	
Name of Person Signing				Sign	aure	17	1	1	Date		

PATENT

Total number of pages including cover sheet;

REEL: 013748 FRAME: 0581

which is [check one]

Docket 84027WFN Customer No. 01333

ASSIGNMENT

For good and valuable consideration received, including salary or payment for the making of inventions, or employee benefits, I/we do hereby assign to Eastman Kodak Company, a New Jersey corporation having a principal place of business in Rochester, New York, its successors and assigns, the entire right, title and interest, including priority rights, in and to all of my/our inventions and improvements disclosed in an application for patent for

RANDOM ARRAY OF MICRO-SPHERES FOR THE ANALYSIS OF NUCLEIC ACID USING ENZYME DIGESTION

X a non-provisional application for patent executed on the	date(s) shown below by:
a provisional application for patent by:	
an international application for patent by:	
Timbers A. Oing	Date Way 16 2002
Assignor #1: Tiecheng A. Qiao	Date May 16 2001
Assignor # 2: Krishnan Chari	Date Maria 14 1002
Assignor #3: Douglas L. Vizard	
in the United States Patent and Trademark Office, together provisional or non-provisional application, and any divisional thereof, and any applications, including international application part in the United States and all other countries. I/We do he assignment to Eastman Kodak Company with respect to the enthe inventions were made. I/We also do hereby assign to Eastman Letters Patent and similar protective rights granted on any of priority rights arising from any of these applications under regulations. I/We agree that any of these applications, at Eastman the name of Eastman Kodak Company or its designee. I/We Eastman Kodak Company may be necessary to obtain any such thereto in Eastman Kodak Company or its designee. I/We furth to myself/ourselves, I/we shall furnish to Eastman Kodak memoranda, or other evidence in my/our possession relating any ex parte or inter partes legal or administrative proceeding Letters Patent and similar protective rights that may be grant manner as such issuance shall be requested by Eastman Kodak construed and interpreted in all respects in accordance with the	ins, corresponding or being a counterpart thereto in whole or in creby acknowledge that I/we were subject to an obligation of tire right, title and interest in and to said inventions at the time nan Kodak Company the entire right, title and interest in and to these applications, as well as the right to claim any applicable the terms of any applicable conventions, treaties, statutes or man Kodak Company's sole discretion, may be filed and issued to be patents and similar protective rights and to maintain the title there agree that, upon request, but without out-of-pocket expense. Company or its designee any data, information, exhibits, to any of said inventions or improvements and shall testify in ges relating thereto. I/We authorize and request issuance of alled on any of these applications, to the extent that and in such k Company or its designee. This document shall be governed
Signature of Assignor # 1	Eastman Kodak Company, Rochester, NY 14650
Tiecheng A. Qiao	
Date: 5/16/2002	- Charles - Char
Witnessed Laure a. Wary	
Signature of Assignor # 2	Witness Address, if other than
Krishnan Chari	Eastman Kodak Company, Rochester, NY 14650
Date: 5/16/2002	
Witnessed: Fallie a. Wiring	

PATENT REEL: 013748 FRAME: 0582

Docket 84027WFN Customer No. 01333

Signature of Assignor # 3

Douglas L. Vizaro

Date:___

Witnessed:

Witness Address, if other than

Eastman Kodak Company, Rochester, NY 14650

4 Science Park West

New Haver, CT 06511

PATENT Page 2 of 2 REEL: 013748 FRAME: 0583